SMARA

Crafting Memories

Air Fryer PHILIPS HD9270/70 - 6.21

Brand

Weight

Capacity
Dimensions

Power

Voltage

Power Cord Length

Included Components

Specific Uses For Product

Material
Control Method
Model

Philips

5.5kg

6.2
30.7x31.5x40.3cm
2000 W

220V

0.8m

Philips Essential Air Fryer
HD9252/70, user manual

Roast, Broil, Steam,
Reheat

Plastic
Touch
HD9270/70
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